LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Front / Rear
FRUEHAUF
Eje/Axle Trailer Axle
177.8x381 01/73- 01.53- n
IVECO
EuroCargo I-111 01.91-09.15
175 E24 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- n
175 E24 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- n
175 E24 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- n
175 E24 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- ™ n
175 E27 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- n
175 E27 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- n
175 E27 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- n
175 E27 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- ™ u
176 E30 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- u
176 E30 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- u
176 E30 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- u
176 E30 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- - -
176 E34 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- n
176 E34 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- n
176 E34 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- u
176 E34 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- - -
179 E24 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- n
179 E24 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- n
179 E24 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- n
179 E24 01/91- Diesel 5795 01.91- - -




179 E27
179 E27
179 E27
179 E27
179 E30
179 E30
179 E30
179 E30
325 E27
325 E27
325 E27
325 E27
390 E30
390 E30
390 E30
390 E30
390 E34
390 E34
390 E34
390 E34

EuroCargo I-11l 01.91-09.15
170 E 18 K, 180 E 18 K (8060.25V.4800)

170 E 23 K,180 E 23 K (8060.45S TCA)

EuroCargo I-111 01.91-09.15
170 E 18, 180 E 18 (8060.25V.4800)

170 E 23,180 E 23 (8060.45S TCA)
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01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-

170 E 27,180 E 27 (8360.46.417 TCA)

EuroTech MH 01.98-

400 E31 TP, 440 E 31 T, 440 E 31 TP
(F2BE0681B)

400 E 35 TP, 440 E 35 T, 440 E 35 T/P, 440 E
35 T/FP (F2BE0681A)

EuroTech MT 01.92-08.98

180 E 24 K (8360.46R.416 TCA)
190 E 24 K (8360.46R.416 TCA)
180 E 27 K (8360.46.417 TCA)
190 E 27 K (8360.46.417 TCA)

190 E30 K (8460.41C.320)

EuroTech MT 01.92-08.98

180 E 24
190 E 24
180 E 27
190 E 27

(8360.46R.416 TCA)
(8360.46R.416 TCA)
(8360.46.417 TCA)
(8360.46.417 TCA)

180 E30 R (8460.41C.320)
190 E 30 (8460.41C.320)
180 E34 R (8460.41K.406)

EuroTech MT 01.92-08.98

400 E30 T (8460.41C.320)
400 E 34T (8460.41K.406)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795
5795

5861
5861

5861
5861
7685

7790

7790

7685
7685
7685
7685
9498

7685
7685
7685
7685
9498
9498
9498

9498
9498

130
167

130
167
196

228

259

176
176
196
196
221

176
176
196
196
221
221
254

221
254

177
227

177
227
267

310

352

239
239
267
267
301

239
239
267
267
301
301
345

301
345

01.91-
01.91-
01.91-
01.91- -
01.91-
01.91-
01.91-
01.91- -
01.91-
01.91-
01.91-
01.91- -
01.91-
01.91-
01.91-
01.91- -
01.91-
01.91-
01.91-

01.91- -

Dump Truck
01.91-09.15 g -

01.91-09.15 g -

Platform/Chassis

01.91-09.15 g .
01.91-09.15 g -
01.91-09.15 g -

Truck Tractor

09.98- -
09.98- =
Dump Truck
01.93-12.96 -
01.97-08.98 -
01.92-12.96 -
01.97-08.98 =
01.97-08.98 =

Platform/Chassis
01.92-12.96 -

01.97-08.98
01.92-12.96
01.97-08.98
01.92-12.96
01.97-08.98
01.92-12.93

Truck Tractor
01.92-08.98 =

01.92-08.98 -



M 06.82-12.92
159-20

159-17

165-24R
165-24R
165-24T

P/PA 12.79-12.93
120-13ANW

120-16ANW
120-17ANW
150-16AN
150-16ANW
160-17AN
160-17ANW
159-17H
260-25AHB
260-25AHB
160-23AH
160-23AHW
160-23AHW
160-23ANW
160-23ANW
160-23ANW
160-23ANW
160-23ANW
190-25AH
190-25AH
190-25AHW
190-25AHW
190-25AN
190-25AN
190-25AN
190-25ANT
190-25ANT
190-25ANW
190-25ANW
190-25ANW
260-25AH
260-25AH
260-25AH
260-25AHB
260-25AHB
260-25AHW
260-25AHW
260-25AN
260-25AN
260-25ANW
260-25ANW
160-30AH
160-30AH
160-30AHW

01/81-
01/81-
01/82-
01/85-
01/82-

01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/89-
01/89-
01/82-
01/79-
01/79-
01/84-
01/85-
01/84-
01/84-
01/86-
01/84-
01/85-
01/88-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/86-
01/83-
01/83-
01/86-
01/83-
01/86-
01/83-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/79-
01/86-
01/86-

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

8095
9595
9595
9595

6095

6095

6095

6095

6095

6095

6095

8095

12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
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124
177
177
177

99
118
118
118
118
124
124
124
162
162
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
225
225
225

169
241
241
241

135
160
160
160
160
169
169
169
220
220
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
306
306
306

06.82-
06.82-
06.82-
06.82-
06.82-

12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-



260-30AH
260-30AH
260-30AH
260-30AHT
260-30AHT
260-30AHW
260-30AHW
300-30AH
300-30AHB
330-30AN
330-30AN
330-30AN
330-30ANW
330-30ANW
330-30ANW
170-34AH
170-34AH
170-34AH
170-34AH
170-34AHW
170-34AHW
180-34AHW
260-34AH
260-34AH
260-34AH
260-34AH
260-34AH
260-34AHT
260-34AHT
260-34AHT
260-34AHW
340-34AH
170-23AH
170-23AHW
170-23ANW
170-23ANW
170-23ANW
170-23ANW
180-23AH
180-23AHW
170-25AH
170-25AH
170-25AHW
170-25AHW
180-25AH
180-25AHW
260-25AH
260-25AH
190-30H
190-30H
190-30H
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01/86-
01/86-
01/86-
01/86-
01/86-
01/86-
01/86-
01/87-
01/87-
01/86-
01/86-
01/86-
01/86-
01/86-
01/86-
01/89-
01/91-
01/89-
01/91-
01/89-
01/91-
01/91-
01/89-
01/91-
01/89-
01/91-
01/89-
01/89-
01/91-
01/89-
01/91-
01/89-
01/91-
01/91-
01/88-
01/91-
01/90-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/89-
01/91-
01/89-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/89-
01/89-
01/87-
01/91-
01/87-

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
12795
13395
13395
13395
13395
13395
13395
13395
13395
13395
13395
13395
13395
13395
13395
13395
13395
13795
13795
13795

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
224
224
224

306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
305
305
305

12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-



190-30H
190-30HT
190-30HT
190-30HW
190-30HW
190-30N
190-30N
190-30NT
190-30NT
330-30H
330-30H
330-30H
330-30H
330-30HT
330-30HT
330-30HT
330-30HT
330-30HW
330-30HW
330-30HW
330-30HW
330-30N
330-30N
330-30N
330-30N
330-30NW
330-30NW
330-30NW
330-30NW
330-36H
330-36H
330-36H
330-36H
330-36H
330-36H
330-36HT
330-36HT
330-36HT
330-36HT
330-36HW
330-36HW
190-32AH
190-32AH
190-32AH
190-32AHW
190-32AHW
260-32AH
260-32AH
260-32AH
260-32AHT
260-32AHT

01/91-
01/89-
01/89-
01/87-
01/91-
01/87-
01/91-
01/87-
01/91-
01/88-
01/91-
01/84-
01/84-
01/89-
01/88-
01/88-
01/91-
01/88-
01/91-
01/88-
01/88-
01/87-
01/91-
01/87-
01/87-
01/87-
01/91-
01/87-
01/87-
01/89-
01/91-
01/89-
01/89-
01/89-
01/89-
01/89-
01/91-
01/89-
01/89-
01/89-
01/91-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-
01/83-

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
13795
15995
15995
15995
15995
15995
15995
15995
15995
15995
15995
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224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235

305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320

12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
12.79-
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260-32AHW 01/83- Diesel 15995 235 320 12.79- u
260-32AHW 01/83- Diesel 15995 235 320 12.79- u n
TurboStar 07.84-12.93 Platform/Chassis
190-33 (8210.22.105) Diesel 13798 243 330 07.84-09.86 m u
190-33 (8210.22.105) Diesel 13798 243 330 10.86-05.87 m n
190-33 P (8210.22.105) Diesel 13798 243 330 01.86-12.87 g n
190-36 (8210.42.101) Diesel 13798 265 360 07.87-06.90 g u
190-36 P (8210.42.101) Diesel 13798 265 360 07.87-06.90 m u
190-36 (8210.42.152) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g n
190-36 (8210.42.154) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g -
190-36 (8210.42.162) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g -
190-36 (8210.42.181) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g u
190-36 (8210.42.182) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g u
190-36 (8210.42.191) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g n
190-36 P (8210.42.152) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g n
190-36 P (8210.42.154) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g -
190-36 P (8210.42.162) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g -
190-36 P (8210.42.181) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g n
190-36 P (8210.42.182) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g n
190-36 P (8210.42.191) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g n
190-42 (8280.22.201) Diesel 17173 309 420 07.84-09.86 g u
190-42 (8280.22.205) Diesel 17173 309 420 07.84-09.86 g u
190-42 (8280.22.201) Diesel 17173 309 420 10.86-12.90 g n
190-42 (8280.22.205) Diesel 17173 309 420 10.86-12.90 g n
190-48 (8280.42.001) Diesel 17173 350 476 03.89-03.91 g u
190-48 (8280.42.050) Diesel 17173 350 476 03.89-03.91 g u
190-48 (8280.42.001) Diesel 17173 350 476 04.91-1293 g n
190-48 (8280.42.050) Diesel 17173 350 476 04.91-12.93 g -
TurboStar 07.84-12.93 Truck Tractor
190-33 T (8210.22.105) Diesel 13798 243 330 07.84-09.86 m u
190-33 T (8210.22.105) Diesel 13798 243 330 10.86-05.87 m u
190-36 T (8210.42.101) Diesel 13798 265 360 07.87-06.90 g u
190-36 T (8210.42.152) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g u
190-36 T (8210.42.154) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g u
190-36 T (8210.42.162) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g u
190-36 T (8210.42.181) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g n
190-36 T (8210.42.182) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-12.93 g n
190-36 T (8210.42.191) Diesel 13798 277 377 07.90-1293 g u
190-42 T (8280.22.201) Diesel 17173 309 420 07.84-09.86 g n
190-42 T (8280.22.205) Diesel 17173 309 420 07.84-09.86 g n
190-42 T (8280.22.201) Diesel 17173 309 420 10.86-12.90 g n
190-42 T (8280.22.205) Diesel 17173 309 420 10.86-12.90 g u
190-48 T (8280.42.001) Diesel 17173 350 476 03.89-03.91 g u
190-48 T (8280.42.050) Diesel 17173 350 476 03.89-03.91 g u
190-48 T (8280.42.001) Diesel 17173 350 476 04.91-1293 g n
190-48 T (8280.42.050) Diesel 17173 350 476 04.91-1293 g n
TurboTech 01.90-01.93 Platform/Chassis
190-26 (8460.21.102) Diesel 9498 191 260 01.90-12.92 g u
190-32 (8460.41.102) Diesel 9498 234 318 01.90-12.92 g n
190-36 (8210.42.151) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g n
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190-36 (8210.42.161) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92

[ ] [
190-36 (8210.42.171) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g n
240-36 P (8210.42.155) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g u
240-36 P (8210.42.165) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g u
240-36 P (8210.42.175) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g n
240-36 P (8210.42.185) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g -
240-36 P (8210.42.186) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g -
240-36 P (8210.42.195) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g u
TurboTech 01.90-01.93 Truck Tractor
190-26 T (8460.21.102) Diesel 9498 191 260 01.90-12.92 g u
190-32 T (8460.41.102) Diesel 9498 234 318 01.90-12.92 g u
190-36 T (8210.42.151) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g u
190-36 T (8210.42.161) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g u
190-36 T (8210.42.171) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g n
220-36 PT (8210.42.152) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g n
220-36 PT (8210.42.155) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g -
220-36 PT (8210.42.172) Diesel 13798 277 377 01.90-12.92 g u
ROR -ROCKWELL-
Eje/Axle 01.85- Trailer Axle
177.8x381 01/73- 01.85- n
VAN HOOL
A Series 09.98- Bus
A 308 01/92- Diesel 09.98- u n
A 508 01/92- Diesel 09.98- u n
T Series 10.95- Bus
T811 01/92- Diesel 10.95- n
T 812 01/92- Diesel 10.95- u
T 813 01/92- Diesel 10.95- u
T 814 01/92- Diesel 10.95- ™
T 815 01/92- Diesel 10.95- ™
VOLVO
B6 01.91- Bus
B 6 FA 01/83- Diesel 01.91- - -
FL6 09.85-08.00
FL 616 01/86- Diesel 5495 132 180 09.85- n u
FL 617 01/86- Diesel 5495 132 180 09.85- n
FL6 09.85-08.00 Platform/Chassis
FL 615 (D6A180) Diesel 5480 132 180 11.91-03.00 g -
FL615 (TD 63E) Diesel 5480 132 180 11.91-03.00 g -



